
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

DATE TIME WORKSHOP LOCATION 

Tuesday, January 31 12:00 – 1:00 PM Resume Development/Critique Virtual/Zoom 

Friday, February 3  12:00 – 1:00 PM Resume Development/Critique Virtual/Zoom 

Monday, February 6         5:00 – 6:00 PM       Resume Development/Critique Virtual/Zoom 

Wednesday, February 8  5:00 – 6:00 PM      Resume Development/Critique Virtual/Zoom 

Tuesday, February 21 5:00 – 6:00 PM 

TX State Licensing Info Session 
How to get started on the 

application process, test taking 
strategy & more 

Virtual/Zoom 

Saturday, February 25 12:00 – 1:00 PM Resume Development/Critique Virtual/Zoom 

Friday, March 3 
 

10:00 – 2:00 PM 
 

Marketplace Career Center  
Drop in Consultations/ Bring your 

questions for 1 on 1 answers 
Virtual/Zoom 

Wednesday, March 22 
                     & 
Saturday, March 25 

      5:00 – 6:00 PM 
              & 
     12:00 – 1:00 PM 

Real Deal GCSW Alumni Panel 
Transition: Student to Practitioner 

Bring Your Questions 
Virtual/Zoom 

Monday, March 27 12:00 – 1:00 PM 
Interview Tips to Sell Yourself in the 

Interview 
Virtual/Zoom 

Tuesday, April 11  12:00 – 1:00 PM LinkedIn Profiles Virtual/Zoom 

Wednesday, April 12  12:00 – 1:00 PM Salary Information & Negotiation Virtual/Zoom 

Monday, April 17 12:00 – 1:00PM 
Where the Jobs Are in Houston 

NOW & Job Search Strategy 
Virtual/Zoom 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

      Questions? Ann Liberman, Director, GCSW Career Development Services ● aliberman@uh.edu ●  
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